

City of Franklin

Legislation Details

File #:	14-722	Version: 1	Name:	Lifesigns Contract				
Туре:	Contract/Ag	greement	Status:	Agenda Ready				
File created:	12/4/2014		In control:	Work Session				
On agenda:	1/13/2015		Final action:	1/27/2015				
Title:	Consideration Of Contract Award To Lifesigns / The Prevention Group Of Brentwood, TN In The Total Estimated Annual Amount Of \$72,685 For Firefighter Annual Physical Medical Exam Services For Uniformed Personnel Of The Franklin Fire Department For A Term Of Award Of Three (3) Years, With Two (2) Options To Extend The Term Of Award, Each Time For Up To One (1) Additional Year, For A Maximum Possible Term Of Award Of Five (5) Years Total (Purchasing Office Procurement Solicitation No. 2015-011; \$105,850 Budgeted In 110-82250-42200 For Fiscal Year 2015 For Physicals And Preventive Medical Care; Contract No. 2014-0347) Deferred from 01/13/15 BOMA							
Sponsors:	Rocky Garzarek							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 2015-011 Tabulation of Proposals							
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Act	on	Result			
4/07/00/5					_			

Date	ver.	Action By	Action	Result
 1/27/2015	1	Board of Mayor & Aldermen	denied	Pass
1/13/2015	1	Work Session	referred	
1/13/2015	1	Board of Mayor & Aldermen	deferred	Pass